Gewehr:
Gewehr:

1.Rang
51
73
93
261
275
427
454

Rogger Simon

Stammsektionen 12
Gastsektionen 20

Sektions-Resultat = 23.875

Name Vorname
Rogger Simon
Gassmann  Markus
Raber Philippe
Battig Thomas
Raber Christoph
Bossert Daniel
Vonlaufen Lukas

Vonlaufen

Tot.Pkt.

30
30
29
26
26
21
19

273 Schitzen/in
316 Schitzen/in
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